
Toledo Public Library 
Summer Reading Program 

 

2024  Registration Form 
Child’s Name & Age:________________________________________________________________ 

Address:  _______________________________________________________________________ 

Parent/Responsible Adult’s Name & Phone: _______________________________________________ 

Child’s Allergies: YES_____ NO_____     If YES please _____________________________________ 

___ Attending ALL ___ Tues & Thurs: Morning Session 10:30 - 11:30 am     

___ Tues June 4 ___ Tues June 11 ___ Tues June 18 ___ Tues June 25 

___ Thurs June 6 ___ Thurs June 13 ___ Thurs June 20 ___ Thurs June 27 

** I give my permission for my child to be photographed in the library with the possibility of being used 

in publications, on social media and on the library website to promote library services. YES___NO___  

 Please make sure your child is able to attend with or without a parent or legal guardian. Parents are welcome to attend with their 
child(ren) if needed. 

 

 Make sure there is someone here to meet your child at the end our programs.   
 

 For your child’s safety, proper supervision for children under 8 is expected before and after all library programs. 
 

 The library plans for all events. Please notify us if your child is going to be absent from a program. Call or leave a message 
(641) 484-3362, email  library@toledoiowa.gov or send us a message through Facebook Messenger. 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

Parent Signature _________________________________________________ Date_________ 

___ Attending ALL ___ Tues & Thurs: Afternoon Session 1:00 - 2:00 pm    

___ Tues June 4 ___ Tues June 11 ___ Tues June 18 ___ Tues June 25 

___ Thurs June 6 ___ Thurs June 13 ___ Thurs June 20 ___ Thurs June 27 

Library Lab: Please check the days you will be attending (open to grades 1st-8th)  

Independent Programs (work on at home): open to grades K-8 

____ Read for the Bead  ____ A-Z Challenge  ____ Recycling Scavenger Hunt 

___ Attending ALL ___ Mon & Wed: Afternoon Session 1:00 - 2:00 pm   

___ Mon June 3 ___ Mon June 10 ___ Mon June 17 ___ Mon June 24 

___ Wed June 5 ___ Wed June 12 ___ Wed June 19 ___ Wed June 26 


